Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L2

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
JEREMY MCINTIRE 381046

JOE ROYKO 104177

CHRIS GRANT 196778

BRANDON STOVALL 481576

JAMES MONTGOMERY 498721
JON MINK 471610

JR CONGER 498688

MATT JOSEPH 449283

BRIAN KLEEMAN 318230

CALEB BIEGHLER 492378
MILLER HAAG 522790
REX GROWCOCK 160651

printed on 3/9/2017 12:01:21 PM

City

Charter

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

PIONEER VENDING

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Gametime Entertainment Inc.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

State/Country Bracket
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA :Indiana

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

linois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Singles Cricket L2

Open Singles Cricket L2

Open Singles Cricket L2

Open Singles Cricket L2

Open Singles Cricket L2
Open Singles Cricket L2
Open Singles Cricket L2
Open Singles Cricket L2
Open Singles Cricket L2

Open Singles Cricket L2
Open Singles Cricket L2
Open Singles Cricket L2

Awards

$390 +
Trophy!

$280 +
Trophy!

$180 +
Trophy!

$120

$80
$80
$50
$50
$30

$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



