Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L2

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JEREMY MCINTIRE 381046		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$390 + Trophy!
2nd	JOE ROYKO 104177		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$280 + Trophy!
3rd	CHRIS GRANT 196778		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$180 + Trophy!
4th	BRANDON STOVALL 481576		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$120
5th - 6th	JAMES MONTGOMERY 498721		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$80
5th - 6th	JON MINK 471610		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$80
7th - 8th	JR CONGER 498688		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$50
7th - 8th	MATT JOSEPH 449283		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$50
9th - 12th	BRIAN KLEEMAN 318230		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$30
9th - 12th	CALEB BIEGHLER 492378		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$30
9th - 12th	MILLER HAAG 522790		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$30
9th - 12th	REX GROWCOCK 160651		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L2	\$30

